PIAA CHAMPIONSHIP - AAA GIRLS

Hershey, PA

Nov. 2, 2024

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS AVG.

PLACE TEAM
1 Haverford Twp (1) 110
2 Owen J. Roberts (1) 119
3 North Allegheny (7) 125
4 State College (6) 162
5 Conestoga (1) 169
6 Norwin (7) 196
7 Manheim Twp (3) 204
8 South Fayette (7) 221
9 Downingtown W. 1 224
10 Unionville (1) 228
11 Abington Heights 2 261
12 McDowell (10) 274
13 Easton Area (11) 296
14 Emmaus (11) 315
15 Chambersburg (3) 340
16 Governor Mifflin (3) 344
17 Cumberland Valley 3 395
18 South Western (3) 404
19 Central (12) 492
20 A. at Palumbo (12) 675
Individuals
ID# POINTS FINISHER

1. Haverford Twp (1)

612 2 Olivia Cieslak, Sr*
618 8 Camryn McGeehan, Sr*
616 17 Micah Haskins, Sr*
613 25 Ryan Dankanis, Jr*
615 58 Anastasia Harmon, Sr*
614 74 Pru Frein, Sr*

Total Time = 1:38:36

2. Owen J. Roberts (1)

656 3 Jane Kratz, Sr*

653 20 Khya D'Angelo, Sr*
658 23 Ellie Thompson, So*
652 24 Amelie Blatz, Jr*
655 49 Halle Kish, So*

654 68 Nora Horton, Jr*
657 92 Hannah Oldhorn, Fr*

Total Time = 1:39:28

3. North Allegheny (7)

636 12 Robin Kucler, Sr*

639 15 Elizabeth Pizon, Sr*
637 16 Kendall Luca, Sr*

642 39 Camille Swirsding, Sr*
638 43 Tess Pagnotto, JIr*

640 63 Gabrielle Pizon, So*
635 70 Elinor Handel, Jr*

Total Time = 1:39:34

4. State College (6)

678 5 Devon Jackson, Jr*
681 29 Devyani Wadhia, Sr*
682 33 Evelyn Younkin, Fr*
675 38 Julia Bigger, Jr*
680 57 Lacey Sheaffer, Jr*
676 88 Molly Dell, Jr*

677 96 Carolyn Frank, Fr*

Total Time = 1:40:44

5. Conestoga (1)
570 4 Alexia Tubbs, Jr*
564 22 Sarah Crill, So*
566 40 Giovanna Porada, Ir*
563 47 Kayleigh Bender, Sr*
567 56 Rebecca Schmidt, Sr*
565 61 Lily Jones, Sr*
568 94 Julia Snyder, Jr*
Total Time = 1:40:45

6. Norwin (7)
11 Annie Czajkowski, Jr*

643
647

30

Addison Farrah, So*

1
9
10
7
16
11
5
12
6

133
228
229
213
374
235
180
258
186
350
268
150
148
152
412
218
377
344
521
676

TIME

18:42
19:07
19:46
20:07
20:54
21:15

Total Places = 110

Total Places = 119

19:21
19:40

20:23
20:28
20:58

Total Places = 125

Total Places = 162

Total Places = 169

19:20
20:11
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114
130

129
196
183
210
324
201
153
256
182
314
266
161
188
227
389
266
359
360
516
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129 1 122 1 120 19:
187 3 133 3 126 19:
139 2 132 2 123 19:
193 4 178 4 158 20:
236 8 208 5 188 20:
186 5 184 6 196 20:
176 7 200 8 206 20:
256 12 259 10 247 20:
177 6 199 7 206 20:
251 10 235 9 232 20:
254 11 256 12 256 20:
209 9 233 11 248 20:
240 13 277 13 297 20:
295 14 310 14 309 20:
357 16 353 15 343 21:
317 15 344 16 352 21:
367 17 383 17 395 21:
372 18 403 18 417 21:
511 19 508 19 511 22:
675 20 680 20 680 25:
POINTS AT SPLITS
2.5K 2M 4K

3 3 3

6 11 9

26 20 19

29 33 29

76 63 66

98 96 92

11 7 6

40 137 23

43 27 22

48 36 28

54 56 54

61 61 61

115 103 103

2 2 2

35 23 21

34 22 20

49 44 42

63 48 47

106 84 73

77 72 70

5 4 4

47 42 36

45 40 32

42 41 41

71 66 65

81 81 86

82 85 93

30 17 13

55 39 35

84 60 53

70 53 48

93 67 59

85 69 60

107 87 78

8 9 11

39 32 25
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644
650
649
645
648

Total Time = 1:41:45

Anna Dansak, So*
Jillian Ryba, So*
Anna Rakvic, Sr*
Emily Dansak, So*
Kaelyn Lazar, So*
Total Places =

7. Manheim Twp (3)

621
625
619
620
626
624
622

Total Time = 1:41:45

112
116

Elena Barrall, Sr*

Lexie Kauffman, Jr*

Olivia Albrecht, Fr*

Kaila Atteberry, IJr*

Riley McGahren, Jr*

Piper Fogleman, So*
Marissa Delgado, So*

Total Places =

8. South Fayette (7)

666
665
663
662
661
659
664

Total Time = 1:42:31

14

109

Angela Zeng, Fr*

Maddie Stock, Jr*

Abby Poe, Jr*

Siya Joshi, Sr*

Ellena Gibbs, Fr*

Nina DiMartini, Jr*

Brenna Schmitz, Jr*

Total Places =

9. Downingtown W. 1

580
584
586
582
583

579
585

Total Time = 1:41:49

75
108

Julia Kelly, Fr*
Sarah Pearson, So*
Maggie Tarpley, So*
Giuliana Mazzone, So*

20:35
20:49
20:50
21:20
21:27
196

18:35
20:30
20:49
20:55

Laila Callahan Mitchell, So*

10. Unionville (1)

686 7
687 26
689 60
688 64
684 71
683 118
685 122
Total Time

11. Abington

539 13
538 31
534 65
535 69
533 83
536 101
532 125
Total Time

12. McDowell

627 18
632 35
629 44
633 84
630 93
628 130
634 131
Total Time

13. Easton Area (11)

588
591
594
587
589
593
592

Total Time = 1:44:34

120

14. Emmaus (11)

599
596
602
600
598
595

601

Total Time = 1:44:27

6
21
90
91

107
114

128

21:00

Riley Dortone, Sr* 21:20
Lauren Sciulli, Sr* 22:18

Total Places = 224
Erin Rapin, Sr* 19:03
Cara Rapin, So* 20:08
Clara Stancik, So* 20:56
Justine Smith, Jr* 20:59
Courtney Carlson, Jr* 21:13
Veronica Armer, Fr* 22:50
Kate Hendrix, Sr* 23:19
1:42:19 Total Places = 228
Heights 2
Anna Pucilowski, Jr* 19:21
Reese Morgan, Sr* 20:11
Calli Gilboy, So* 20:59
Morgan Kresge, So* 21:08
Marley Gilboy, So* 21:29
Kenadi Lotz, So* 22:03
Kiera Crowell, So* 23:25
1:43:08 Total Places = 261
(10)
Lauren Dever, So* 19:50
Hayden Palmer, Jr* 20:19
Isabella Hebner, Fr* 20:29
Hannah Palmer, Sr* 21:29
Addison Klinge, Fr* 21:41
Maggie Dunmire, Jr* 24:29
Lindsey Raimy, Fr* 24:30
1:43:48 Total Places = 274
Faith Belote, Sr* 20:19
Vivian Clark, So* 20:22
Nishi Patel, Sr* 21:06
Temiloluwa Adebayo, Sr* 21:20
Elena Brunetti, So* 21:27
Addison McPeek, Sr* 22:14
Mae Fisher, Fr* 22:56

Total Places = 296
Madelyn McCartney, JIr* 19:02
Payton Campbell, Sr* 19:56
Isabella Scarlata, Sr* 21:37
Grace Nosal, So* 21:37
Addison Johnson, Sr* 22:15

Isabella Alwine-Balliro, So*

15. Chambersburg (3)

556
558
559
560
561
562
557

Total Time = 1:45:46

34
50
73
81
102
127
129

22:29
Ava Palamara, Sr* 23:56
Total Places = 315
Brook Boone, So* 20:17
Madelyn Koons, Jr* 20:42
Natalie Quinn, So* 21:15
Dana Rosenberry, Sr* 21:27
Kaylie Savage, Fr* 22:05
Annamarie West, So* 23:27
Raegen Hepner, Jr* 24:13
Total Places = 340
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14
24

105
125
112
134

32

35
115
108
122
131
129

51
44
59

96

114

31

100
105
121
129
131

123

17

40
64
88
132
133

40
51
59

55

109



16. Governor Mifflin (3)

605
610
608
603
607
604
606
Total

Time

Lydia Drago, Sr* 19:
Melissa Sweigart, So* 20:
Molly Orndorf, So* 21:
Allie Darrenkamp, Fr* 21:
Grace Kershner, Sr* 22:
Lilly Deloretta, Jr* 22:
Peyton Herbein, Fr* 23:
1:45:22 Total Places = 344

17. Cumberland Valley 3

575 51
573 62
572 78
577 100
576 104
571 11e
578 113
Total Time =

Kennedy Lauer, Jr* 20:
Ava Butler, Fr* 20:
Meryn Boardman, Sr* 21:
Isabelle Thompson, So* 22:
Isabella Lyon, So* 22:
Holly Barbetta, So* 22:
Julianne Thompson, So* 22:
1:47:21 Total Places = 395

18. South Western (3)

668
672
671
674
669
670
667

Total Time = 1:47:30

Lyla Eltz, Fr* 19:
Keira Peake, Fr* 21:
Ashlyn Peake, Fr* 21:
Meredith Staub, Fr* 22:
Jade Gass, So* 22:
Elise Leonard, Sr* 23:
Aubrie Berwager, Sr* 23:

19. Central (12)

553
551
548
555
552

554
550
Total

20. A.

541
540
546
542
544
Total

596

111
119

121
132

Time = 1:49:59

Total Places = 404

Lola Serrano-Martinez, Sr* 21:
Hana Nelson, Jr* 21:
Breeya Conwell, Jr* 21:
Siena Williams, Sr* 22:
Sabina Serrano-Martinez, So*
22:51
Meredith Tangeman, So* 23:
Stella Mische, Sr* 24:

Total Places = 492

at Palumbo (12)

133
134
135
136
137

Time = 2:08:28

Doha Gassem, Sr* 25:
Julia Bright, Fr* 25:
Nichole Su, Jr* 25:
Megan Kho, Fr* 25:
Ava McKee, Jr* 26:

TEAM

PLACE SCORE

WoONOUTA WN R

10

11

13

14

20

21

Total Places = 675

FINISHER

Lillian Dicola, Sr*
Ana Bondy, Jr*

Leah Navaro, Fr*
Julia Kelly, Fr*
Olivia Cieslak, Sr*
Alyson Steep, Sr*
Olivia Magagna, Sr*
Jane Kratz, Sr*
Alexia Tubbs, Jr*
Annabel Johnson, Jr*
Grace Fritzman, Jr*
Devon Jackson, Jr*
Madelyn McCartney, Jr*
Erin Rapin, Sr*

Ruby Garner-vValle, So*
Camryn McGeehan, Sr*
Riley Rooney, Sr*
Emerson Skatell, Sr*
Katie Drabouski, So*
Elena Barrall, Sr*
Neila Granger, So*
Lydia Drago, Sr*
Bailey Wagner, So*
Annie Czajkowski, Jr*
Robin Kucler, Sr*
Anna Pucilowski, Jr*
Ashlyn Noce, So*
Angela Zeng, Fr*
Maren Iski, Sr*
Julia Leady, So*
Allison Matasich, Sr*
Elizabeth Pizon, Sr*
Kendall Luca, Sr*
Micah Haskins, Sr*
Lauren Dever, So*
Emma Hyde, Sr*

Lyla Eltz, Fr*
Cecilia Ressler, So*
Ella Pfautz, Jr*
Khya D'Angelo, Sr*
Maeve McNamee, Sr*
Payton Campbell, Sr*
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103
113
128
126

84
83
118
119

7
121
117

130
135
136
138
137

IME

56
69
116
109
127

14

89
104
103
128
125

79
78
118
119

126
123
122

134
135
136
137
138
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564

788

22

23

24

33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

a4

45

46

47

48

50

51

52
53

54
55

56

57

59

60

62
63

64

65
66

67

68
69

Sarah Crill, So*
Elise Ashcroft, Jr*
Ellie Thompson, So*
Milana Daiute, Sr*
Josie Engle, Sr*
Amelie Blatz, Jr*
Lauren Ciuca, Sr*
Cassidy Jones, Fr*
Katie Kozich, Jr*
Sophia Kurtis, Sr*
Avah Savage, Sr*

Lily Schindler, Sr*
Ryan Dankanis, Jr*
Cara Rapin, So*

Lexie Kauffman, Jr*
Maddie Stock, Jr*
Gabriella Grifone, Fr*
Devyani Wadhia, Sr*
Addison Farrah, So*
Reese Morgan, Sr*
Sophia Treglia, Jr*
Faith Castronuovo, So*
Melissa Sweigart, So*
Katie Westmoreland, Sr*
Zari Golojuh, Fr*
Evelyn Younkin, Fr*
Isabelle Sanders, So*
Madeline Sanders, So*
Elizabeth McClarin, Fr*
Brook Boone, So*
Hayden Palmer, Jr*
Faith Belote, Sr*
Ella Reidinger, JIr*
Greta Shepard, Jr*
Bailey White, Jr*
Lilly Norcross, Sr*
Abigail Tuturice, Sr*
Vivian Clark, So*
Ella Shevchuk, Fr*
Kaitlin Kipp, Fr*
Julia Bigger, Jr*
Camille Swirsding, Sr*
Ella Novelli, Sr*
Giovanna Porada, Jr*
Carley Berk, Sr*
Sophia Kim, Jr*

Taryn Kotsur, So*
Taylor Burkett, Sr*
Olivia Albrecht, Fr*
Zoe Cimo, Sr*

Kaila Atteberry, JIr*
Tess Pagnotto, JIr*
Isabella Hebner, Fr*
Sarah Pearson, So*
Riley Servis, Jr*
Carolynn Main, Fr*
Anna Dansak, So*
Joelle Ludwick, Sr*
Kayleigh Bender, Sr*
Grace Keohane, Jr*
Abby Poe, Jr*

Halle Kish, So*
Madelyn Koons, Jr*
Lily Hayes, So*
Kennedy Lauer, Jr*
Maria Heebner, Sr*
Meredith Rhodes, Sr*
Evy Winder, Jr*

Siya Joshi, Sr*
Maggie Tarpley, So*
Grace Waibel, So*
Jillian Ryba, So*
Anna Rakvic, Sr*
Caelee Lenhart, So*
Rebecca Schmidt, Sr*
Rylee Diller, IJr*
Lacey Sheaffer, Jr*
Anastasia Harmon, Sr*
Giuliana Mazzone, So*
Kaelyn Barket, Sr*
Clara Stancik, So*
Lily Jones, Sr*
Delaney Schoeneberg, Jr*
Liv Jusinski, Jr*

Ava Butler, Fr*
Gabrielle Pizon, So*
Isabella Dessoye, So*
Justine Smith, Jr*
Calli Gilboy, So*
Laila Callahan Mitchell,
Eliana Schneider, Ir*
Natalie Young, Sr*
Maeve Boyes, Sr*
Harshita Keerthi, So*
Nishi Patel, Sr*
Olivia Nibot, JIr*
Nora Horton, Jr*
Morgan Kresge, So*
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635
749
725
711
684
672
710
559
614
782
772
579
587
645
709
706
572
661
691
589
560
648
533
633
787
626
553
551
676
548
602
600
737
657
630
722
568
671
677
659
608
603
769
577
536
561
674
724
576
607
776
593
598
585
690
664
571
555
624
764
578
595
713
669
622
775
604
683
552
592
692
554
685
606
670
532
667
562
601
746
557
747
628
634
748
695
550
760
730
715
541
540
714
546
542
544
698

* indicates females

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

70

71

73
74

100
lel
102
103

104
105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131

132

133
134

135
136
137

Elinor Handel, Jr*
Ella Neide, So*

Ali Fink, Sr*

Julia Benincasa, Sr*
Courtney Carlson, Jr*
Keira Peake, Fr*
Abigail Edgar, Fr*
Natalie Quinn, So*
Pru Frein, Sr*

Kenzee Wiker, Sr*
Danielle Boland, Sr*
Riley Dortone, Sr*
Temiloluwa Adebayo, Sr*
Emily Dansak, So*
Lauren Myers, Sr*
Rachel Folkins, Jr*
Meryn Boardman, Sr*
Ellena Gibbs, Fr*
Evangalina Passero, Sr*
Elena Brunetti, So*
Dana Rosenberry, Sr*
Kaelyn Lazar, So*
Marley Gilboy, So*
Hannah Palmer, Sr*
Morgan Bitting, Jr*
Riley McGahren, Jr*

Lola Serrano-Martinez, Sr*

Hana Nelson, Jr*

Molly Dell, Jr*

Breeya Conwell, Jr*
Isabella Scarlata, Sr*
Grace Nosal, So*

Rylan Carney, Jr*
Hannah O0ldhorn, Fr*
Addison Klinge, Fr*
Abigail Ballard, So*
Julia Snyder, Jr*
Ashlyn Peake, Fr*
Carolyn Frank, Fr*
Nina DiMartini, Jr*
Molly Orndorf, So*
Allie Darrenkamp, Fr*
Emily Birdsell, Sr*
Isabelle Thompson, So*
Kenadi Lotz, So*
Kaylie Savage, Fr*
Meredith Staub, Fr*
Bella Wildenauer, Fr*
Isabella Lyon, So*
Grace Kershner, Sr*
Zoe Vezenov, Jr*
Addison McPeek, Sr*
Addison Johnson, Sr*
Lauren Sciulli, Sr*
Zoe Densmore, So*
Brenna Schmitz, Jr*
Holly Barbetta, So*
Siena Williams, Sr*
Piper Fogleman, So*
Elizabeth Kane, Jr*
Julianne Thompson, So*
Isabella Alwine-Balliro,
Caia Farrell, So*

Jade Gass, So*

Marissa Delgado, So*
Emma Carlson, Jr*
Lilly Deloretta, Jr*
Veronica Armer, Fr*
Sabina Serrano-Martinez,
Mae Fisher, Fr*

Ceci Passero, So*
Meredith Tangeman, So*
Kate Hendrix, Sr*
Peyton Herbein, Fr*
Elise Leonard, Sr*
Kiera Crowell, So*
Aubrie Berwager, Sr*
Annamarie West, So*
Ava Palamara, Sr*

Cara Mott, Jr*

Raegen Hepner, Jr*
Athena Blome, Jr*
Maggie Dunmire, Jr*
Lindsey Raimy, Fr*

Eva Szczesny, Sr*
Molly Kennedy, Sr*
Stella Mische, Sr*
Lauren Thomas, Fr*
Natchural Johnson, Jr*
Pixie Marvelous, Sr*
Doha Gassem, Sr*

Julia Bright, Fr*
Sadie Pennington, So*
Nichole Su, Jr*

Megan Kho, Fr*

Ava McKee, Jr*
Charlotte Hiscott, Jr*

So*

So*

154

238
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103

135
186
120
174
185
182

136
162
114
153
181

129
169
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161
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205
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180
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198
208
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200
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201
215
196
197

195
199
213
226
218
219
209
216
225
214
220
228
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229
230
221
227
211
223
222
232
231

233
235
236
237
238
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149
105
111
146
158
129
172
171
178
132
156
157
128
168
165
115
139
175
170
148

236

144
115
123
145
146
153
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33 finishers among Women Under 2
61 finishers among Women 2 - 2
63 finishers among Women 3 - 3
80 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0@ male finishers

237 female finishers

237 total finishers
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